SEA

2024 State Track & Field Championship Schedule

Omaha Burke Stadium - 12200 Burke Blvd. - Omaha, NE - 68154

SEA

Friday - May 17 (Class C and Class D)

Field Events

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:15 PM

CLASS D GIRLS POLE VAULT
CLASS D GIRLS DISCUS
CLASS C BOYS HIGH JUMP
CLASS C GIRLS LONG JUMP
CLASS D BOYS TRIPLE JUMP
CLASS C BOYS SHOT PUT

CLASS D BOYS HIGH JUMP
CLASS D GIRLS LONG JUMP
CLASS C BOYS TRIPLE JUMP
CLASS D BOYS SHOT PUT
CLASS C GIRLS POLE VAULT
CLASS C GIRLS DISCUS

Medal Presentations

Running Events (D Girls, C Girls, D Boys, C Boys)

1:30 PM
2:25PM
2:45PM
3:05PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:40 PM

3200 M RELAY (Finals)

100 M HIGH HURDLES (Prelims)
110 M HIGH HURDLES (Prelims)
100 M DASH (Prelims)

Medal Presentations

400 M DASH (Finals)

3200 M RUN (Finals)

Medal Presentations

200 M DASH (Prelims)

Medal Presentations

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM
2:10 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:35PM
5:55 PM
6:55 PM

Saturday - May 18 (Class C and Class D)
Field Events

CLASS C BOYS POLE VAULT
CLASS C BOYS DISCUS
CLASS D GIRLS HIGH JUMP
CLASS D BOYS LONG JUMP
CLASS C GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP
CLASS D GIRLS SHOT PUT

CLASS C GIRLS HIGH JUMP
CLASS C BOYS LONG JUMP
CLASS D GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP
CLASS C GIRLS SHOT PUT
CLASS D BOYS POLE VAULT
CLASS D BOYS DISCUS

Medal Presentations

Running Events (D Girls, C Girls, D Boys, C Boys)

800 M RUN (Finals)

400 M RELAY (Finals)

Medal Presentations

100 M HIGH HURDLES (Finals)
110 M HIGH HURDLES (Finals)
100 M DASH (Finals)

Medal Presentations

1600 M RUN (Finals)

300 M LOW HURDLES (Finals)
300 M INT. HURDLES (Finals)
200 M DASH (Finals)

Medal Presentations

1600 M RELAY (Finals)

Medal Presentations



